
 

Billing Address:
PARADISE VALLEY, TOWN OF 
6401 E LINCOLN DR 
PARADISE VALLEY, AZ 85253 
US 
 
 

 

Quote Date:01/12/2022
Expiration Date:10/09/2022
Quote Created By:
Suzanne MIllard
Suzy.MIllard@
motorolasolutions.com

End Customer:
PARADISE VALLEY, TOWN OF 
Heather Beckwith 
hbeckwith@paradisevalleyaz.gov 
+1.480.348.3543 
 

 

  

 

 

Line #
 

Item Number
 

Description
 

Qty
 

List Price
 

Sale Price
 

Ext. Sale Price
 

 

 

 

APX™ 6000 Series
 

APX6000
     

 

 

1
 

H98UCF9PW6BN
 

APX6000 700/800 MODEL 2.5
PORTABLE
 

19
 

$3,595.00
 

$2,624.35
 

$49,862.65
 

 

 

1a
 

Q361AR
 

ADD: P25 9600 BAUD
TRUNKING
 

19
 

$330.00
 

$240.90
 

$4,577.10
 

 

 

1b
 

QA00580AC
 

ADD: TDMA OPERATION
 

19
 

$495.00
 

$361.35
 

$6,865.65
 

 

 

1c
 

Q887AU
 

ADD: 5Y ESSENTIAL
SERVICE
 

19
 

$227.00
 

$227.00
 

$4,313.00
 

 

 

1d
 

Q498AY
 

ENH: ASTRO 25 OTAR W/
MULTIKEY
 

19
 

$814.00
 

$594.22
 

$11,290.18
 

 

 

1e
 

H38BT
 

ADD: SMARTZONE
OPERATION
 

19
 

$1,320.00
 

$963.60
 

$18,308.40
 

 

 

1f
 

Q806BM
 

ADD: ASTRO DIGITAL CAI
OPERATION
 

19
 

$567.00
 

$413.91
 

$7,864.29
 

 

 

1g
 

Q629AK
 

ENH: AES ENCRYPTION AND
ADP
 

19
 

$523.00
 

$381.79
 

$7,254.01
 

 

 

2
 

LSV00Q00202A
 

DEVICE PROGRAMMING
 

19
 

$75.00
 

$75.00
 

$1,425.00
 

 

 

3
 

Incentive
 

Trade-in of 19 Radios
Expiration Date: 11/03/2022
 

1
 

-$3,325.00
 

-$3,325.00
 

-$3,325.00
 

 

Subtotal
 $108,435.28
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Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products""). If no Underlying Agreement exists between Motorola and Customer, then
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Estimated Tax
  $9,543.00 

 

Grand Total
 

$117,978.28(USD)
 

 
Notes:

 ●
 

 

 

SUBJECT TO TERMS AND CONDITIONS PER STATE OF AZ CONTRACT CTR046830
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