

Billing Address: PARADISE VALLEY, TOWN OF 6401 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY, AZ 85253 US Quote Date:01/12/2022 Expiration Date:10/09/2022 Quote Created By: Suzanne MIllard Suzy.MIllard@ motorolasolutions.com

QUOTE-1644164

FY23 APX6000s

End Customer: PARADISE VALLEY, TOWN OF Heather Beckwith hbeckwith@paradisevalleyaz.gov +1.480.348.3543

Line #	Item Number	Description	Qty	List Price	Sale Price	Ext. Sale Price
	APX™ 6000 Series	APX6000				
1	H98UCF9PW6BN	APX6000 700/800 MODEL 2.5 PORTABLE	19	\$3,595.00	\$2,624.35	\$49,862.65
1a	Q361AR	ADD: P25 9600 BAUD TRUNKING	19	\$330.00	\$240.90	\$4,577.10
1b	QA00580AC	ADD: TDMA OPERATION	19	\$495.00	\$361.35	\$6,865.65
1c	Q887AU	ADD: 5Y ESSENTIAL SERVICE	19	\$227.00	\$227.00	\$4,313.00
1d	Q498AY	ENH: ASTRO 25 OTAR W/ MULTIKEY	19	\$814.00	\$594.22	\$11,290.18
1e	H38BT	ADD: SMARTZONE OPERATION	19	\$1,320.00	\$963.60	\$18,308.40
1f	Q806BM	ADD: ASTRO DIGITAL CAI OPERATION	19	\$567.00	\$413.91	\$7,864.29
1g	Q629AK	ENH: AES ENCRYPTION AND ADP	19	\$523.00	\$381.79	\$7,254.01
2	LSV00Q00202A	DEVICE PROGRAMMING	19	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$1,425.00
3	Incentive	Trade-in of 19 Radios Expiration Date: 11/03/2022	1	-\$3,325.00	-\$3,325.00	-\$3,325.00

Subtotal

\$108,435.28



Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the ""Underlying Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products""). If no Underlying Agreement exists between Motorola and Customer, then Motorola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products. Motorola's Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800



Estimated Tax

Grand Total



\$9,543.00

\$117,978.28(USD)

Notes:

• SUBJECT TO TERMS AND CONDITIONS PER STATE OF AZ CONTRACT CTR046830



Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the ""Underlying Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products""). If no Underlying Agreement exists between Motorola and Customer, then Motorola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products. Motorola's Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800